## BID TABULATION

Company Name: West Sound Utility District Project Name: Eisenhower Water main replacement

Bid Date: April 6, 2022				Engineer's Estimate		Pape & Sons		Sound Pacific Construction		Northwest Cascade			
BID QUANTITIES													
Line	Item Description	Qty.	UNIT	UNIT AMOUNT	BID	LINUT AMOUNT	BID	LINIT AMOUNT	BID	LINIT AMOUNT	DID		
1	Mobilization (10%)		LS	\$29,500.00	\$29,500.00	UNIT AMOUNT 30,000	\$30,000.00	UNIT AMOUNT 40000		UNIT AMOUNT 43000	\$43,000.00		
_	ESC Lead		LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	2,000		750	\$40,000.00	23000	\$23,000.00		
	Temporary Traffic control		LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	15,000	\$2,000.00	30000	\$750.00	37000			
	Saw cut Pavement	1796		\$5.00	\$8,980.00	0.25	\$15,000.00	50000	\$30,000.00	37000	\$37,000.00		
-	Shoring, extra excavation CIB	5084		\$3.00	\$15,252.00	0.75	\$449.00	1	\$8,980.00	0.25	\$7,184.00		
				\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$3,813.00	4500	\$5,084.00		\$1,271.00		
	Connection 8" water main		LS	-		8000	\$16,000.00	4500	\$9,000.00	4600	\$9,200.00		
	8" DI Bend 11.25		EACH	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	410	\$1,230.00	1200	\$3,600.00	850	\$2,550.00		
	8" DI Bend 22.25		EACH	\$725.00	\$725.00	475	\$475.00	1300	\$1,300.00	925	\$925.00		
	8" DI Bend 45		EACH	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	450	\$1,350.00	1300	\$3,900.00	900	\$2,700.00		
	8" DI Bend 90	1	EACH	\$800.00	\$800.00	500	\$500.00	1300	\$1,300.00	950	\$950.00		
-	8" DI Spool	2	EACH	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	2000	\$4,000.00	2000	\$4,000.00	1600	\$3,200.00		
	8" DI Tee	2	EACH	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	1500	\$3,000.00	1500	\$3,000.00	1400	\$2,800.00		
13	8" DI Water main	1195	L.F.	\$100.00	\$119,500.00	106	\$126,670.00	105	\$125,475.00	100	\$119,500.00		
14	8" Gate Valve	7	EACH	\$2,100.00	\$14,700.00	2400	\$16,800.00	2800	\$19,600.00	2650	\$18,550.00		
15	Crushed surface Base course	44	TON	\$52.00	\$2,288.00	50	\$2,200.00	90	\$3,960.00	125	\$5,500.00		
16	Crushed surface Top Course	66	TON	\$56.00	\$3,696.00	50	\$3,300.00	80	\$5,280.00	125	\$8,250.00		
17	НМА	124	EACH	\$190.00	\$23,560.00	440	\$54,560.00	255	\$31,620.00	325	\$40,300.00		
18	Pipe Zone Bedding	406	EACH	\$40.00	\$16,240.00	38	\$15,428.00	45	\$18,270.00	46	\$18,676.00		
19	Gravel Backfill	569	TON	\$40.00	\$22,760.00	30	\$17,070.00	45	\$25,605.00	43	\$24,467.00		
20	Re-connecting ext Hydrant	1	EACH	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	5600	\$5,600.00	7500	\$7,500.00	5000	\$5,000.00		
21	Re-connecting service meter	24	EACH	\$350.00	\$8,400.00	2115	\$50,760.00	2500	\$60,000.00	1200	\$28,800.00		
22	New Service meter	1	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	6000	\$6,000.00	3500	\$3,500.00	2550	\$2,550.00		
	Abandon existing water main	1	EACH	\$16,400.00	\$16,400.00	10000	\$10,000.00	1000	\$1,000.00	1500	\$1,500.00		
24	Cut & Cap Existing AC main	2	EACH	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	1500	\$3,000.00	1200		5000	\$10,000.00		
25	Landscape/Veg restoration	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	12250	\$12,250.00	10000	\$10,000.00	31000	\$31,000.00		
27											·		
28													
29													
	TOTAL BASE BID		\$325,651.00		\$401,455.00		\$425,124.00		\$447,873.00				
L	TAX			\$29,308.59		\$36,130.95		\$38,261.16		\$40,308.57			
	TOTAL BID AMOUNT			\$354,959.59		\$437,585.95		\$463,385.16		\$488,181.57			